
EAN:
Unit Dimension (mm):
Box Dimension (mm):
N.W. (Kg):
G.W. (Kg):
Qty/Master Carton:
Dim. Master Carton (mm):
N.W Master Carton (Kg):
G.W Master Carton (Kg):
Container loadings: 
/20:
/40:
/40’HQ:	

4895155637777

220x63x262
0.38
0.58

12
455x270x395

7
8

7164
14832
16812

•	 Multi-function set includes:
•	 Full size trimmer
•	 Design blade
•	 Nose trimmer
•	 Micro shaver
•	 Precision trimmer
•	 Adjustable hair clipper comb
•	 Quick Change System of inter-
changeable attachments

•	 Cord & Cordless use
•	 LED charging indicator
•	 Including charging/storage stand- 
Conveniently charges the trimmer & 
neatly stores all accessories

•	 Charging time: 8hrs
•	 Operating time: ≥45mins
•	 Environmental friendly Ni-MH re-
chargeable batteries

•	 Accessories included: 1pc Long hair 
comb, Lubricating oil, Cleaning 
brush, Charging adaptor

•	 220V~50Hz, 3W
•	 110V~60Hz, 3W

6 IN 1 HAIR GROOMING SET  DGT-2782


