



## 6 IN 1 HAIR GROOMING SET DGT-2782



- Multi-function set includes:
- Full size trimmer
- Design blade
- Nose trimmer
- Micro shaver
- Precision trimmer
- Adjustable hair clipper comb
- Quick Change System of interchangeable attachments
- Cord & Cordless use
- LED charging indicator
- Including charging/storage stand-Conveniently charges the trimmer & neatly stores all accessories

- Charging time: 8hrs
- Operating time: ≥45mins
- Environmental friendly Ni-MH rechargeable batteries
- Accessories included: 1pc Long hair comb, Lubricating oil, Cleaning brush, Charging adaptor
- 220V~50Hz, 3W
- 110V~60Hz, 3W

EAN:	4895155637777
Unit Dimension (mm):	
Box Dimension (mm):	220x63x262
N.W. (Kg):	0.38
G.W. (Kg):	0.58
Qty/Master Carton:	12
Dim. Master Carton (mm):	455x270x395
N.W Master Carton (Kg):	7
G.W Master Carton (Kg):	8
Container loadings:	
/20:	7164
/40:	14832
/40°HO:	16812

www.daewoo-products.com